POLYTHENE PIPE
P
O
LY
TH
E
N
E

N
E
 P
IP
E
8
Lateral Polythene Pipe
Pot Dripper and Sprinkler Tube
POTD.3MM.050 3mm ID wall x 50 metres coil Pot dripper tube PVC 3mm  5mm  $62.93
PT9/13.100 9mm ID wall x 100 metres coil Sprinkler Tube PE 9mm  13mm  $268.03
PVC4/7.050 PVC 4/7.050 metres - Sprinkler Tube PVC 4mm 7mm  $89.63
PVC4/7.200B PVC 4/7.200mm complete with connector barb 4mm 7mm  $1.38
PVC4/7.600B PVC 4/7.600mm complete with connector barb 4mm 7mm  $3.01
PVC4/7.600NB PVC 4/7.600mm without connector barb 4mm 7mm  $1.20
PVC7/10.050 PVC7/10.050 metres - Sprinkler Tube PVC 7mm 10mm  $159.60
LAT13.050 13mm 15.3mm 50m 500/72  $83.15
LAT13.100 13mm 15.3mm 100m 500/72  $156.78
LAT13.200 13mm 15.3mm 200m 500/72  $313.72
LAT13.300 13mm 15.3mm 300m 500/72  POA
LAT13.400 13mm 15.3mm 400m 500/72  $626.44
LAT16.050 16mm 18.6mm 50m 500/72  $106.72
LAT16.100 16mm 18.6mm 100m 500/72  $201.73
LAT16.200 16mm 18.6mm 200m 500/72  $403.32
LAT16.300 16mm 18.6mm 300m 500/72  POA
LAT19.050 19mm 22mm 50m 500/72  $135.24
LAT19.100 19mm 22mm 100m 500/72  $255.20
LAT19.200 19mm 22mm 200m 500/72  $509.69
LAT19.300 19mm 22mm 300m 500/72  $764.54
LAT25.050 25mm 28.7mm 50m 500/72  $202.09
LAT25.100 25mm 28.7mm 100m 500/72  $381.42
LAT25.200 25mm 28.7mm 200m 500/72  $761.85
RXGT25.050 24.9mm 28.7mm 50m 500/72  $191.24
RXGT25.060 24.9mm 28.7mm 60m 500/72  $229.39
RXGT25.070 24.9mm 28.7mm 70m 500/72  $267.76
RXGT25.100 24.9mm 28.7mm 100m 500/72  $382.61
Special prices may be given on larger quantities over 10,000 metres of individual pipe size
groups. Pipe available in special lengths on request.
RXP Code Description (ID)
(mm)

E
POLYTHENE PIPE
9
•	 Higher pressure rating than New Zealand standard.
•	 Tough and durable.
•	 Thick wall to avoid “kinking”.
•	 Numbered metre markings on pipe for easy installation.
•	 Fits RXP Compression fittings 32mm to 40mm (½” to 1 ½”).
•	 Fits RXP Low Density fittings 15mm to 50mm (½” to 2”).
•	 Easy to work with and user friendly.
Low Density Polythene Pipe
LD15.025 15mm 970 kPa / 140psi  $85.18
LD15.050 15mm 970 kPa / 140psi  $164.35
LD15.100 15mm 970 kPa / 140psi  $309.73
LD15.200 15mm 970 kPa / 140psi  $619.46
LD20.025 20mm 900 kPa / 130psi  $159.34
LD20.050 20mm 900 kPa / 130psi  $310.11
LD20.100 20mm 900 kPa / 130psi  $579.42
LD20.200 20mm 900 kPa / 130psi  $1,158.86
LD25.025 25mm 800 kPa / 115psi  $195.10
LD25.050 25mm 800 kPa / 115psi  $379.60
LD25.100 25mm 800 kPa / 115psi  $709.45
LD25.200 25mm 800 kPa / 115psi  $1,418.73
LD32.025 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $255.29
LD32.050 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $492.32
LD32.100 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $928.32
LD32.200 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $1,856.64
LD40.050 40mm 600 kPa / 87psi  $559.00
LD40.100 40mm 600 kPa / 87psi  $1,054.44
LD40.200 40mm 600 kPa / 87psi  $2,108.86
LD50.050 50mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $729.44
LD50.100 50mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $1,376.15
LD50.200 50mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $2,752.45
6 metre lengths (10 per bundle)
LD20.006.10 20mm 900 kPa / 130psi  $347.70
RXP Code Nominal Bore Pressure Rating
(Maximum Working Pressure) Merchant Price (ea)
POLYTHENE PIPE
P
O
LY
TH
E
N
E
 P
IP
E
10
•	 Designed specifically for K-Line® Irrigation.
•	 Tough and durable for vigorous shifting of K-Line®.
•	 Not about pressure rating but about performance.
•	 1 metre spacings on pipe for easy installation.
•	 Fits specialist RXP K-Pipe fittings 32mm to 50mm (1 ¼” to 2”).
•	 Fits RXP Low Density fittings 32mm to 50mm (1 ¼” to 2”).
•	 AG camlocks used for 63mm K.Pipe connections.
•	 The three stripes helps to ensure pipe is not twisted before installation.
•	 Easy to work with and user friendly.
K.Pipe Low Density Polythene Pipe
K.PIPE32.100 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $635.90
K.PIPE32.200 32mm 650 kPa / 94psi  $1,271.50
K.PIPE40.100 40mm 600 kPa / 87psi  $727.40
K.PIPE40.200 40mm 600 kPa / 87psi  $1,482.04
K.PIPE45.100 45mm 550 kPa / 80psi  $798.42
K.PIPE63.100 63mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $1,219.11
K.PIPE63.040C 63mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $601.87
K.PIPE63.050C 63mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $722.84
K.PIPE63.100C 63mm 500 kPa / 72psi  $1,333.47
Camlocks are AGE5163 and AGC5163
RXP Code Nominal Bore Pressure Rating
(Maximum Working Pressure) Merchant Price (ea)
P

•	 Consistent pressure ratings over sizes.
•	 MDID is suitable for use with bloat remedies.
•	 Pipe manufactured to RXP company standards.
•	 Scratch resistant.
•	 Suitable for RXP compression fittings and tapping saddles.
•	 Pressure ratings stipulated are recommended maximum working pressure at 20°C.
•	 Measured as nominal bore (internal diameter measurements).
•	 Special prices may be given on larger quantities over 2000 metres of individual pipe size groups.
MDID Black Density Polythene Pipe
•	 Designed specifically for effluent use.
•	 Suitable for AG camlocks used for 50, 63, 75 & 90mm connections.
•	 Easy to work with and user friendly.
•	 SDR 17 PE80
Effluent Pipe
MDID BLACK CLASS D - 12 Bar - 174psi (SDR11)
MDID15*12B 15mm 12 Bar  $377.25
MDID20*12B 20mm 12 Bar  $496.80
MDID25*12B 25mm 12 Bar  $667.58
MDID32*12B 32mm 12 Bar  $922.18
MDID40*12B 40mm 12 Bar  $1,130.22
MDID50*12B 50mm 12 Bar  $2,077.25
Some coils available in 50m lengths.
MDEF57.100 57mm 800 kPa / 116psi  $622.44
MDEF63.100 63mm 800 kPa / 116psi  $741.00
MDEF75.100 75mm 800 kPa / 116psi  $1,111.49
MDEF90.100 90mm 800 kPa / 116psi  $1,474.58
RXP Code Size Nominal Bore Pressure Rating
(Maximum Working Pressure)
Merchant Price
(per 100 metres)

 P
IP
E
POLYTHENE PIPE
15
•	 Manufactured dimensionally to AS/NZS 4130.
•	 Made from tough blue medium density polyethylene.
•	 Suitable for below ground use (Local Authority Water Mains).
•	 Pressure ratings stipulated are recommended maximum working pressure at 20°C.
•	 Special pricing may be given on larger quantities over 2000 metres of individual pipe size groups.
MDOD Blue Polythene Pipe
MDOD Cream Striped Polythene Pipe
PE Electrical Duct - Orange
PE Telecommunication Duct - Green
12.5 Bar - 174psi (SDR11)
MDBL20*12B 20mm 12 Bar  $622.82
MDBL25*12B 25mm 12 Bar  $695.96
MDBL32*12B 32mm 12 Bar  $933.90
MDBL40*12B 40mm 12 Bar  $1,357.39
MDBL50*12B 50mm 12 Bar  $1,862.90
MDBL63*12B 63mm 12 Bar  $2,675.48
PE100BL.125*12B.012 125mm 12 Bar  $974.22
PE100BL.180*12B.012 180mm 12 Bar  $1,883.28
20mm - 50mm coils stocked in 25m, 50m, 100m and 200m lengths.
63mm coils stocked in 25m, 50m and 100m lengths.
MDED32*08B.100 32mm 8 Bar  $474.46
MDED50*08B.100 50mm 8 Bar  $934.58
PE100OJ.63*10B.100 63mm 8 Bar  $1,104.34
MDED75*08B.100 75mm 8 Bar  POA
MDED90*08B.100 90mm 8 Bar  $3,265.31
PE100OJ.110*10B.100 110mm 8 Bar  $4,304.32
PE100OJ.125.SDR17.100 125mm 8 Bar  $6,886.35
PE100OJ.140*10B.100 140mm 8 Bar  $6,044.44
MDTD32*08B.100 32mm 8 Bar  $474.46
MDTD50*08B.100 32mm 8 Bar  POA
MDTD63*08B.100 63mm 8 Bar  $1,412.88
MDTD75*08B.100 75mm 8 Bar  POA
MDTD90*08B.100 90mm 8 Bar  $3,265.31
MDTD110*08B.100 110mm 8 Bar  POA
MDTD125*08B.100 125mm 8 Bar  $7,161.82
PE100CS.40*16B.025 40mm 16 Bar  $206.68
PE100CS.40*16B.050 40mm 16 Bar  $393.68
PE100CS.40*16B.100 40mm 16 Bar  $749.86
PE100CS.50*16B.100 50mm 16 Bar  $923.74
PE100CS.63*16B.100 63mm 16 Bar  $1,195.43
75mm, 90mm, 110mm and 125mm available. POA (minimum order quantities apply)
RXP Code Size External
Dimension
Pressure Rating

IC
A
L
  D
U
C
T
24
•	 32mm - 80mm dimensions equal to AS/NZS 1260.
•	 100mm and 150mm made to AS/NZS 2053.
•	 Pipe colour - Orange, lead free product.
•	 6 metre effective laid length.
2700 Series PVC-U Electrical Duct
SOCKET
 JOINT (SJ)
2700.32.6SJ 32 36.2 6 metres 230  $54.64
2700.40.6SJ 40 42.8 6 metres 180  $64.47
2700.50.6SJ 50 55.7 6 metres 149  $76.26
2700.100.HD.6SJ 100 6 metres  $219.07
2700.100.MD.6SJ 100 6 metres  $136.88
2700.150.HD.6SJ 150 6 metres  $380.51
2700.150.MD.6SJ 150 6 metres  $309.86
Joint Primer
RX.PRIMER.4000 Joint Primer 4 Litre Tin  $116.06
RX.PRIMER.500 Joint Primer 500ml Pot  $27.56
High strength PVC priming fluid used to clean PVC pressure pipe prior to gluing on
all classes of PVC pressure pipe and fittings. Recommended for sizes up to 150mm.
Easy to apply and coloured pink for quick identification joint has been primed prior
to solventing.
RX.PRIMER.CL.500 Joint Primer Clear 500ml Pot  $27.39
Easy to apply and in clear where non-staining is required for all visible joints.
Solvent Cement
RX.SOLVENT.125 Solvent Cement Gold 125ml Pot  $15.15
RX.SOLVENT.250 Solvent Cement Gold 250ml Pot  $20.54
RX.SOLVENT.500 Solvent Cement Gold 500ml Pot  $29.77
Specifically formulated to bond together Drain, Waste & Vent (DWV) pipe, Storm Water and
Pressure Pipes systems and helps to ensure a long-lasting, water tight joint is achieved.
Joint Lube
RX.LUBE.2000 Joint Lube 2kg  $74.86
RX.LUBE.500 Joint Lube 500gm  $24.17
Pipe lube should be used for every Rubber Ringed joint pipe. Applied around a clean rubber
ring so the pipe is inserted easily and doesn’t damage the ring.
RXP Code Nominal
Size (mm)